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The Week Ahead
Boss Clown

Good morning clowns and 
welcome to the week of 
the year, Circus!

There is a lot going on this 
week to say the least. The 
unit needs your attendance 
and participation, as much 
as you can give. Kranky is 
working on the food and 
drinks. Please contact him 
with what type of food and 
when you would like or 
are able to bring to circus. 
There are plenty of shows to 
go around.

Show schedules are as 
follows; 4:30p & 7:30p 
on Thursday and Friday, 
11:30a, 3:00p & 7:30p on 
Saturday, 1:30p & 4:30p on 
Sunday.

 Wednesday night is our unit 
meeting. We will have a 
meeting but it will be just a 
little bit different. 

Wednesday afternoon 
we need the following to 
meet Weelz at 4:30p in the 
Raymond James Parking lot 
to put up the tent: Petey, 
Mike Trout, Pops, Doc and 

Dates to Remember

April 15 (Wednesday)
Unit Meeting
WHO Concert

April 16 - 19 (Thu-Sun)
Egypt Shrine Circus

April 17 (Friday)
Doris Williams (Children with 
Learning Disabilities)

May 6 - 9
FSA (See last page)

Circus Show Times

16th - 4:30 PM / 7:30 PM
17th - 4:30 PM / 7:30 PM
18th - 11:30 AM / 3:00 PM / 7:00 PM
19th - 1:30 PM / 4:30 PM

Please note we normally only list 
events specifi c to the Fun ‘n’ Frolic 
unit. For Temple events or other 
Unit events please see The Sands 
magazine.

Tator.

Everyone else that is 
available please meet 
Nickels at the unit room at 
4:30p to load the trailer with 
props, equipment, food 
and drink for the event.

Once the tent is up and 
trailer is delivered we will 
have a unit meeting.

We still are in need of a 
clown to work with Moo 
Cow and Stretcher at the 
school event on Friday. 
Please contact me for 
more information if you can 
attend.

See you Wednesday and 
enjoy one of the best weeks 
of a clowns life! 

Smurf
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APRIL 2015
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

7:30 PM
Council 
of Units 

Meeting

2 3

Oasis Game 
Night

4

10:00 AM
Egypt Shrine 
Easter Egg 

Hunt

5 6 7

6:00 PM
Shrine Social

8

7:30 PM
Stated 

Meeting

9 10

Oasis Dinner & A 
Movie Night

11

Egypt Shrine 
Military / First 
Responders 

Appreciation 
Day

12 13 14 15

7:30 PM
Unit Meeting

The Who 
Concert

16 17

Doris Williams 
Children with 

Learning 
Disabilities

18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29

7:30 PM
Council 
of Units 

Meeting

30

Egypt Shrine Circusy c

CiCircr us
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Egypt Shrine Clowns 2015

Clown Noble Email

Bogey Allen Stevens bogey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Chappy Charles Palmer chappy@egyptshrineclowns.com

Dash Keith Blair dash@egyptshrineclowns.com

Denbo Dennis Hardy denbo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doc Jack Muralt doc@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doodles James Quinn doodles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Kranky Robert Rose kranky@egyptshrineclowns.com

Ladders Richard Fellows ladders@egyptshrineclowns.com

Moo Cow Mike McDonald moocow@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nibbles Donald Churchill nibbles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nickels John Sprague nickels@egyptshrineclowns.com

Numb-Numb Roland Wood numbnumb@egyptshrineclowns.com

Peanuts IS Richard Leger peanuts@egyptshrineclowns.com

Petey Pete Williams petey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Pops Brian Hamwey pops@egyptshrineclowns.com

Punch Frederick Buss Jr punch@egyptshrineclowns.com

Retro Mark Miles retro@egyptshrineclowns.com

Robo Darryl Vachon robo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Roony Dennis Moore roony@egyptshrineclowns.com

Shaker Richard Boettger shaker@egyptshrineclowns.com

Smurf John Cornett smurf@egyptshrineclowns.com

Stretcher Clint Baker stretcher@egyptshrineclowns.com

Thumper Ted Simon thumper@egyptshrineclowns.com

U-No Jay Ver Hulst uno@egyptshrineclowns.com

Waki Robert Elkin waki@egyptshrineclowns.com

Weelz Chris Sizemore weelz@egyptshrineclowns.com
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2015 Fun ‘n’ Frolic Offi cers

Boss Clown

John “Smurf” Cornett

President/Class Clown

Robert “Kranky” Rose

1st Baff oon

Clint “Stretcher” Baker

2nd Baff oon

Brian “Pops” Hamwey

Treasurer / Secretary

Jack “Doc” Muralt

Fun ‘n’ Frolic Online

Homepage http://egyptshrineclowns.com

Facebook http://facebook.com/egyptshrineclowns

Twitter http://twitter.com/egyptclowns

Tumblr http://egyptshrineclowns.tumblr.com

Google+ http://plus.google.com/+Egyptshrineclowns

Instagram http:// instagram.com/egyptshrineclowns

Newsletters http://www.egyptshrineclowns.com/newsletter.php
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FSA 2015 Schedule of Events, Sahib Shrine: Sarasota, Florida
Updated April 6, 2015 at 5:40pm

Wednesday – May 6, 2015
10:00 am – 5:00 pm Registration & Ticket Sales Sahib Shrine 

1:00 pm – 5:00 pm Sahib Hospitality Sahib Shrine
1:00 pm – 5:00 pm Marketplace Set-up & open Sahara Room – Sahib
5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Dinner: Sahib Specials Sahib Shrine

Thursday – May 7, 2015

8:00 am – 4:00 pm Registration & Ticket Sales Sahib Shrine
9:00 am – 5:00 pm Marketplace Open Sahara Room – Sahib
9:00 am FSA Public Opening Sahib Shrine
10:00 am FSA Business Meeting Sahib Shrine
Noon Lunch available at the Shrine Sahib Shrine
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm FASMC Officers Meeting Sahib Shrine
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm FASMC Annual Meeting Sahib Shrine room A
1:30 pm – 3:00 pm Ladies Social Sahib Shrine
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Hospitality Room Open Sahib Shrine
5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Hillbilly buffet Sahib Shrine

Friday May 8, 2015

7:00 am – 1:00 pm FASMC Competition SKC Dog Track
9:00 am – 5:00 pm Marketplace open Sahib Shrine – Sahara Rm
9:00 am – noon Registration & ticket sales Sahib Shrine
1:00 pm – 3:00 pm Big Cat Habitat
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Mandarin Degree Sahib Shrine
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm FSMYCA RC Boat Races Sun & Fun campgrounds
6:00 pm - Prime Rib Dinner & Entertainment Sahib Shrine

Saturday May 9, 2015

8:00 am – 9:00 am FSALOH Registration Sahib Shrine
10:00 am – 12:00 pm FSALOH Annual Meeting Sahib Shrine
9:00 am – 10:00 am           FSALOH NECROLOGY Sahib Shrine
10:00 am – 12:00 pm FSALOH Annual Meeting Sahib Shrine
9:00 am – 1:00 pm Marketplace Open Sahib Shrine Sahara Rm
11:30 am – 2:00 pm Ladies luncheon, Tickets Req’d
12:00 pm – 2:30 pm BBQ Sahib Shrine
12:00 pm – 2:00 pm FSALOH INRANKS INSPECT Sahib Shrine
6:00 pm - FASMC Banquet Holiday Inn

** HOTEL ROOMS HAVE BEEN BLOCKED ACCORDING TO YOUR ASSOCIATION**


